Torrance County Hazard Mitigation Plan Kickoff Meeting



Tuesday, January 21, 2025

1:00pm - 2:00pm

Torrance County Commission Room

205 S 9th Street, Estancia, NM

Zoom link can be found at

https://www.torrancecountynm.org/calendar

Please join us to learn about the Torrance County Hazard Mitigation Plan and the process we will undertake to update the plan. At this meeting you can provide feedback on possible hazards, projects to mitigate hazards, and community concerns. Please don't hesitate to let us know if you have any questions, and we look forward to seeing you there!

Samantha O'Dell

Torrance County Emergency Manager

505-297-9981

sodell@tcnm.us